Iberika Trail San Agustin del Guadalix 2022
3 Abril 2022

LARGA - Junior y Veteran@s

JUNIOR MASCULINOS
Finalizados

Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS P2Abs
1 80 Samuel GARCIA RUIZ 142
VETERANAS A
Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS P2Abs
1 178 Natalia PENDAS FRANCO 4
2 7 Sandra YAGUE SABIDO 7
3 139 EvaLUIS GON 8
4 135 Olga RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 9
5 188 Mariyana PETROVA DJAMBAZOVA 10
6 32 Tatiana AGUILAR VILLAR 11
7 95 Virginia GONZALEZ JIMENA 14
8 77 Rosa MATEOS 15
9 184 Paloma CANTOS DELGADO 17
10 160 Cristina ELOLA GONZALEZ 19
11 116 Fatima YAGUE OCON 20
12 65 Alberto HERRERO MARTINEZ 21
13 167 Maria Esther BANGO PUENTE 23
14 99 Maria Jose GARRIDO ANTON 28
15 22 Celia BARCIA OCHOA 29
VETERANOS A
Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS P2Abs
1 183 Jesus ARAQUE DOMINGUEZ 2
2 198 Juan RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA 4
3 64 David MANZANO 8
4 237 Fernando CALDERON DE LA BARCA 10
5 236 Jose Alberto GONZALEZ CARPINTERO 13
6 151 Ivan ALCAUZA CASANTE 16
7 120 Martin SUAREZ MENDEZ 17
8 85 Jesus CAVA MARTINEZ 19
9 145 Guillermo PALACIO MADRONO 22
10 122 Alberto LUCAS RODRIGUEZ 24
11 123 Alejandro MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ 30
12 249 Rudy TORRAS LLORCA 32
13 239 Julian TORRIJOS IZQUIERDO 39
14 72 Cesar TORES GARCIA 41
15 47 Martin IVANOV NEDELCHEV 44
16 171 Ivan CONDADO CONDE 46
17 108 Sergio CHACON ALONSO 47
18 60 Roman MADRID MALLADA 48
19 46 Alberto CORTES LEONARD 51
20 132 Javier MUNOZ LUCERO 56
21 138 Gabriel MORALES SANCHEZ 57
22 200 Gregory DECK 58
23 8 Rodrigo LADERA BURRERO 59
24 70 Javier PLAZA BOCUNANO 60
25 234 Oscar ESCRIBANO JIMENEZ 65
26 204 Ignacio DELGADO NEVADO 66
27 217 Ricardo RUIZ-PEINADO GERTRUDIX 68
28 24 Txus HERNANDEZ 69
29 189 Raul JIMENEZ BARCO 70
30 222 Marcos HEREDERO SANZ 71
31 161 Angel RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 72
32 25 Jorge PALACIOS JURADO 73
33 210 Benito PALOMEQUE BAYO 75
34 106 Miguel Angel ESTEBAN MORATILLA 76

TIEMPO
2:30:44

TIEMPO
2:02:49
2:07:38
2:16:08
2:16:41
2:19:40
2:23:57
2:27:47
2:29:31
2:31:36
2:35:14
2:37:58
2:39:28
2:41:33
3:00:10
3:07:59

TIEMPO
1:39:45
1:41:32
1:44:21
1:45:31
1:46:29
1:48:08
1:48:37
1:50:34
1:51:30
1:51:42
1:55:59
1:56:44
1:59:52
2:00:15
2:00:26
2:00:59
2:01:10
2:01:12
2:01:29
2:02:09
2:02:34
2:02:43
2:02:52
2:02:56
2:04:45
2:04:51
2:05:22
2:05:34
2:08:10
2:09:15
2:09:22
2:09:27
2:10:19
2:10:59
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CLUB

AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA PATONES S

CLUB

T-TRAIL T-CENTER
CLUB ATLETISMO AZUQUECA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

MT3 MADRID TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

LAS CABRAS AZULES
FBME

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

RSEA PENALARA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

CD SALAMANCA RAIDS & TRAIL RUN
ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
LEON TRAIL

LAS CABRAS AZULES

CLUB CORREDORES

CINCO COLINAS

INDIVIDUAL

DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
CAZAHUMANOS PREDATORS
INDIVIDUAL

QUIJOTES TRIATLON ALCALA
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE
MONTARACES TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAILWALKERS

T-TRAIL T-CENTER
INDIVIDUAL

RUNNING PARACUELLOS
INDIVIDUAL

T-TRAIL T-CENTER
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

LA PENADA

LOCALIDAD

Patones

LOCALIDAD

Madrid

Alcorcon

Algete

Soto Del Real

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Parla

Guadalajara

Madrid

Madrid

Mataelpino

Sant Andreu De La Barca
Madrid

Manzanares El Real
Madrid

Colmenar Viejo

LOCALIDAD
Piedralaves
Bustarviejo

La Adrada

Pedrezuela

Madrid

San Sebastian De Los Rey
Madrid

Madrid

Rascafria

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Villalbilla

Madrid

Madrid

Fuenlabrada

El Casar

Tres Cantos

Pozuelo De Alarcon
Arroyomolinos
Galapagar

San Sebastian De Los Rey
Alcorcon

Madrid

Mostoles

Grifion

Paracuellos De Jarama
Madrid

Navalcarnero

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Torrejon De Ardoz
Getafe

Alcorcon

Torrejon De Ardoz



Iberika Trail San Agustin del Guadalix 2022

VETERANOS A

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

159
128
152
137
79
220
170
207
21
15
235
89
124
166
71
107
33
97
111
179
173
168
208
149
232
195
142
147
78
224
54
53
246
20
187
87
96
52
126
131
81
39
28
76
55
143
90
175
162

Raul POZO PUERTO

Horacio BLANCO MORENO
Samuel RODRIGUEZ BERNARDEZ
Sergio NUNEZ VADILLO
Alejandro GARCIA ZURITA
Fernando JORGE RAMOS
Hector RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Manuel GAMEZ AVILA

Jonas ANDERSSON

Samuel ARMAS IBANEZ

Nestor GOMEZ ORTEGA

Israel PEREZ MAYORAL
Lorenzo BORRERO PEREZ
Francisco Jose DELGADO LOPEZ
Ricardo BUELGA MENDEZ
Javier VALERO MARIN

Roberto JIMENEZ BENAVENTE
Ernesto ALBACETE MORALEDA
Ricardo ARISTONDO GARAY
Isidoro DOMINGUEZ SOTES
Mario PASTOR GARCIA

Jose CUENCA RUIZ-SEIQUER
Ruben SIMANCAS SANCHEZ
Raul CUETO

Pablo ALONSO CHACON

Javier GIL MARTINEZ-DARVE
Sergio GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ
Joaquin LOPEZ PEREZ

Gaizka ROJAS GOMEZ

Miguel Alexander KRUSE TRIGO
Antonio ARAGON ALVAREZ
Angel SAN GREGORIO

Pedro Jose GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
Raul GILA RETANA

Alberto GONZALEZ POZA
Joaquin GARCIA TORRECILLA
Diego CASAL ALVAREZ

Miguel Angel INIGO CORBERA
Javier LOPEZ CORREAS

Daniel GARCIA BARRERA

Jose MEDINA LOPEZ

Raul MORENO SERRANO
Pablo BADIA MERINO

Raul GOMEZ VALERO

David GALLARDO BERNAL
Hugo SAMPER RUIZ

Jose ARCOS CORDOBA

Julio M2 RUIZ GARCIA

Pablo NUNEZ CAMARERO

VETERANAS B

Finalizados

Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS
1 100 Mila FERNANDEZ CARRIBA
2 36 Lola BANDRES CARBALLO
3 115 Laura BORRELLI

3 Abril 2022

LARGA - Junior y Veteran@s

P°Abs

78

79

80

84

85

87

89

90

94

95

99

103
109
110
113
114
117
119
120
122
123
124
127
131
132
135
136
140
141
144
145
146
148
151
152
153
154
155
157
158
167
168
169
173
176
177
182
184
186

P°Abs

16
18
22

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

TIEMPO CLUB LOCALIDAD
2:12:20 INDIVIDUAL Mataelpino
2:12:25 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
2:12:54 INDIVIDUAL Mataelpino
2:13:41 POYALES RUNNING Talavera De La Reina
2:14:01 CLUB MUSHING TOLEDO lllescas
2:15:04 INDIVIDUAL Arroyomolimos
2:15:51 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
2:15:58 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
2:16:58 YELMO ORIENTACION Los Molinos
2:17:05 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
2:18:25 INDIVIDUAL Mocejon
2:19:44 ALKAYATA RIDERS Madrid
2:21:01 INDIVIDUAL San Sebastian De Los Rey
2:21:13 INDIVIDUAL Colmenar Viejo
2:21:56 TRAILWALKERS Madrid
2:21:58 ECCA -CLUB AMISTAD Madrid
2:22:07 INDIVIDUAL Parla
2:22:48 INDIVIDUAL San Agustin Del Guadalix
2:22:49 INDIVIDUAL San Agustin Del Guadalix
2:23:11 RSEA PENALARA Manzanares El Real
2:24:05 T-TRAIL T-CENTER Getafe
2:24:07 T-TRAIL T-CENTER Majadahonda (madrid)
2:25:49 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
2:27:05 INDEPENDIENTE Mataelpino
2:27:08 INDIVIDUAL La Lastrilla
2:28:51 OKHANE RACE TEAM Madrid
2:29:21 INDEPENDIENTE Daganzo De Arriba
2:30:21 CLUB ATLETISMO LAS ROZAS Majadahonda
2:30:27 INDIVIDUAL Alcobendas
2:31:52 CDCEBE - GRUMBE Torrelodones
2:33:15 TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO MADRID Madrid
2:33:17 RUNNING RIVAS Rivas Vaciamadrid
2:33:36 CLUB MT3 MADRID TRAIL Parla
2:34:25 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
2:34:55 TRIATLON TRAIL MINDUNDIS Alcobendas
2:34:57 TRIATLON TRAIL MINDUNDIS Bustarviejo
2:35:02 INDIVIDUAL Colmenar Viejo
2:35:46 INDIVIDUAL Torrejon De Ardoz
2:38:23 INDIVIDUAL Colmenar Viejo
2:38:39 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
2:43:40 NOSOLOCUERDA San Sebastian De Los Rey
2:43:49 INDIVIDUAL San Sebastian De Los Rey
2:44:05 PPV- DEHESA Madrid
2:47:57 TRAILWALKERS Madrid
2:49:30 INDIVIDUAL Torrejon De Ardoz
2:50:44 NIESQUENIESCA Fuenlabrada
2:57:35 BADANA'Y PEDAL Getafe
3:02:18 RSEA PENALARA Colmenar Viejo
3:04:40 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
TIEMPO CLUB LOCALIDAD
2:30:36 MT3 MADRID TRAIL San Agustin Del Guadalix
2:34:19 PLAN2FIT Madrid
2:39:51 RUNNING ALGETE Algete
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Iberika Trail San Agustin del Guadalix 2022
3 Abril 2022

LARGA - Junior y Veteran@s

VETERANOS B

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1
2
3

(ool BN RIN& NN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

133
117

84
102
215
112
244
164
240
119
169
104
172

48
245

88

91
250
148
121

94

177
49
86

192

163
98
82

155

197

180
83

248

157

156
29
62

219
56

214

216

186

Jose Antonio SANUDO TEJA

Juan Antonio SIERRA LOPEZ-OCHOA
Fernando YUBERO MARTIN

Jordi PENAS PADILLA

Daniel DEL MORAL OLIVA

David GARCIA CASTELLO
Francisco DEL CID PICAZO

David CAVIA RAMOS

Federico SIERRA GARCIA

Eduardo HEBRERO GOMEZ

Jose Maria ARROYO REAL

Antonio MERINO ARRIBAS

Ignacio DE LA GRANJA GALLEGO
Jose Angel CANAMERO PANIEGO
Angel MORAL PALOMAR

Jose Luis MORENO LOPEZ

Juan Carlos PASTOR GIL

Javier GARRIDO PEREZ

Enrique ALVAREZ VASSEROT
Isaac COLINAS ROMERO

Miguel RODRIGO MARTINEZ

Niko MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ
Carlos CANIZARES LEON

Gregorio AYLLON DAZA

Carlos RIBAGORDA LOZANO
Alvaro MATIAS ESTEBAN

Reinaldo DE AYSA SANCHEZ BEATO
Carlos CRISTOBAL

Antonio RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Ramon PINNA PRIETO

Javier ANTON ROQUE

Daniel CABALLERO

Octavio PARRA VIEJO

Vicente DI LORETO

Jose Antonio RODRIGUEZ RIVEIRO
Francisco PALACIOS MOHINO
Oscar OCHOA DIEZ

Chema GARCIA VILCHEZ

Julian BLAZQUEZ MORENO

Juan Carlos GONZALO RODRIGUEZ

Sebastian LANCESTREMERE PORTELLA

Jorge CALAVIA CAMPOS
Mario GRACIA FERNANDEZ

P°Abs

11
14
21
23
25
33
34
38
43
49
50
63
77
81
82
93
97
98
100
104
106
107
115
116
121
130
137
143
149
156
161
162
163
164
165
166
170
174
175
179
181
183
185

TIEMPO
1:46:01
1:47:05
1:51:05
1:51:35
1:52:53
1:56:47
1:57:42
1:59:46
2:00:23
2:01:24
2:01:27
2:04:24
2:11:51
2:13:03
2:13:07
2:16:46
2:17:13
2:18:00
2:18:39
2:19:51
2:20:06
2:20:28
2:22:01
2:22:03
2:22:52
2:26:19
2:29:25
2:31:20
2:34:03
2:37:55
2:40:25
2:40:29
2:40:39
2:40:51
2:41:59
2:42:03
2:44:08
2:49:18
2:49:20
2:51:04
2:55:46
3:00:08
3:03:15
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CLUB

TODOVERTICAL +

C.D. GUADATRAIL
TRIATLON ALCALA
TIERRA TRAGAME
INDEPENDIENTE
ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
T-TRAIL T-CENTER
C.D.MONTANA EVEREST
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB DEPORTIVO EL ARBOL
ASOCIACION ATLETICA TIRADA LAR
T-TRAIL T-CENTER
INDIVIDUAL

LAS CABRAS AZULES
INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME
BIKILAMANJARO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO SESENA
TODOVERTICAL V+
INDIVIDUAL

CDE OHANA TRITORRE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

DAGANZO RUN RUN
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

PPV- DEHESA
INDEPENDIENTE

NUS

LAS CABRAS AZULES
INDIVIDUAL

LA PENADA

INDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD
S.s.reyes

Cabanillas Del Campo
Alcala De Henares

Madrid

Paracuellos De Jarama
Collado Villalba
Alcorcon

Laguna De Duero
Alalpardo

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Madrid

Madrid

Mostoles

Madrid

Aldealengua De Santa Mar
Madrid

Torrejon De Velasco
Toledo

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Alcorcon

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Sesefa

Becerril De La Sierra
Madrid

Collado Mediano

Madrid

Pedrezuela

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Daganzo De Arriba
Navacerrada

Madrid

Madrid

Arroyomolinos

Pozuelo De Alarcon
Aranjuez

Villaconejos

Madrid

Rivas Vaciamadrid

Rivas Vaciamadrid

Pinto

Boadilla Del Monte
Madrid

Madrid



